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

> (Near Santa. Fe)

CALL 830-1380
Marguerite Wattri

Realtor

GI'S LOOK AT THIS!! 
$100 TOTAL CLOSING COST

Newer 3 ndrm. l\ hath stucco home Nice area. Bit-Ins! 
Cpl'R!: F/Air" Til.!! Ke:i,-d : ! We couli! ^,, on 4 on h 
come ,-c for "ourself. S23.2:ili. f.-in't be:it tin-" f

DESIGNED TO DELIGHT, BUILT 
TO ENDURE. PRICED TO PLEASE!

J Bdrm ,4 Kam. Rm. 3 bath.-. Blt-in«.. 
Drapes t F PI. C.,

. . 
rfall. Small dw '

3 Bdr
LOMITA PINES

arpets. Custom Drapes. Firepl . Submi . 
  3IM

1(00 sq. ft. J bedroom * family mom. 2 years old. I i », 
baths, fireplace. 22C wiring, electric carag" door. Profes­ 
sionally landscaped. In excellent location ?27.600.

1206 LAKME
Want a «p«ciom 4 bedromn. 3 * «i bath home. In an el- 
elusive neighborhood, 2700 sq. ft floor apace, fireplace, 
w/w carpets and drapes, extra large kitchen with break­ 
fast room. Scads of other extras. 2 garages, one haa elec-

IN SAN PEDRO
Just off 35th Street on 2(:lo Alma. R-:< lot with older 2 
bedroom, for only $18,SOO. Owner wrll carry lit truat dead,

Wisdom
5121 TOI;RANCE BLVD. 17221 S fl'.BNSIIAV.' BI.VD 

I01J WII.MI.NUTON BI.VD

JAMES L LYNCH TE 5-7148 - FR 0-4581

HOLY TRINITY AREA
A aharp 3-Bdrm. Only S23.500" Yes sir! It also has a
lovely view' WAV cpts! 1I/W floors! D/ltm! 50x135
F/lof Patio! Can we .-Sow it to you? We'd be de­
lighted ' ':»»

BIG HOUSE FOR BIG FAMILY
Only J23.500 for this larue 4 bdrm.. 1', b.ith home. Com­ 
pletely redec. New w/w carrx't Profes*lunallv landscaped. 
Tile!' Paneling galore!' ?JO wlrlnc. 1I/W floors. Block wall 
fence. Will trade for aninller home or fixer upper fVn

B..-I11I. 
,n B golf 
,, trade

IEALJrSTATiI Wont.d~m

EQPUR COKP.
Desperately needs lo buy 

i 2 or 3 bedroom norn* 
ALL CASH.

Call Immediately
FR B-229/

  CASH - FAST - FREE~BlD
Will give best otter on your 
bse. Any colid. 670-458J any

<eed 2, -J. 4 bedrooms No 
ibllgatlon. Before you list or 
Kll. Call - now! TE 5-HU4.

Rentoli ~ 
APARTMENTS"

Fumishtd 120

LIVE IN ONE & RENT THREE
Owner's deluxe 3 Bdrm., fam/rm. 1 3 Bdrm 3 bath ft 
2 1 Bdrms. Crenslmw t Sepulved i area Total Price 
174.500. Small Dwn

Price
»7,,1

TE 0-0510
Call DA 9-5583 or TE 5-8031

TERMINAL REALTY
_JLN° Ans'

MOVING??
ANYWHERE IN THE U.S.A ....
Yours Free! Complete Impartial community Information 
descriptive brochurea of available homes and professional 
iimrkeitnc help In selling your present home faster and ul 
ton price. This is u no-cost public service offered by the 
AIMS Corporation and ita 1200 Affiliated Offices . . .every-

Contact! . . 
LIPPARD

Realtors
1632 Torrance Blvd 

12241 Paloi Verdci Bltd.

$900 Down
4 BEDROOM

$17,950 Full Price
Mil  I -M. In believe. KVlllllrrs

".i.i'V, Tails. "£'l'ri'e' lt-2 "cd. 
. ii.xl.'io. f'tried. Nenr schools. 
.1,,,,.;. n ,,|],1 ,,ni. blo,-k finlil

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770 
$725 Down

as a member 
of our staff

15121 Torronce Blvd., Torr 
Office 370-4581 
Home 328-5180

$595 DOWN
No Closing Costs

2 Bdm. & Fam. Rm.
Gwnw will pay all closing 
costs, on this cullr. Newly

ed ' idniBe" 'r-UM "' pi   ee

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR   370-5791 

Open 'til 9
4237 NDCBCH. BLVD

SHAW
_._., r-r-i- A nrr- 
REAL ESTATE

1305 Pacific Coait Highw

BDHMS 2 yrar« new. Neal. 
_ Hean. fenced. tSWI down. 11 (W 
  !.< ]  mo «I4»I«). HIS K Colon.

VniHto H..|'ltv TK .'.-RHIia or'

CORPORATION

FA 0-3359 
KR 8-4281

YOUR"CHOTCE"
Of These Vacant

:hed gnragiinl.' de

Jlg.%0' 3 ,
,|t d | n , g|,«,

$395 DOWN 
3-BEDROOM

STUCCO 
Full Price $16,950

I.o.nl"!  oiilh of llnrbor (!. n- 
erul Hospital. Penturon: slur-

ler walls wiil'l/wall . iiipe'lnK 
Inigi lot'and Just red-corntei 
Inside. Vncant   move u 
todiy Out of state credit ok

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

COZY COTTAGE
Moon, tile kitchen, and ball

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY  1-5: 1663 W. 262nd.
Thin 2 bedroom "dollhouse" la just across the
atreet from In* Harbor City Pines. Made to
order for the do It vouraelf mechanic with 1 1 i Or\f\
room for workshop and garage. -P 1 O,yUU

NEW  NEW  NEW  This 3 bedr 
new from head to t 
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
3 years old! Immaculate' (28,900.

RIVIERA REALTY
DA 5-4404 CALL ANYTIME

PRE-VIEW SHOWING
KRANI'ON 1IUMU8

*.  LUXURIOUS ONE AND TWO-STORY ELEGANCE 
if 4, 5 and 6 BEDROOMS, 2 and 3 BATHS 
if ELECTRIC BUILT-IN RANGE, OVEN, DISHWASHER 
i- MASSIVE ROCK AND STONE FIREPLACES
•'f LUXURIOUS WALL-TO-WALL CARPETING
it BLOCK WALLS AND GATES, POOL SIZE LOTS
if 3 MODELS OPEN DAILY 10:00 TO DUSK
<r NORTH TORRANCE, CLOSE TO SCHOOLS
v"r 171st& VAN NESS AVE., DRIVE EAST 2 BLOCKS
i' PRIME NORTH TORRANCE AREA

ED PHEI.PS "REALTOR"
1820 W. Complon Blvd., Gardena

DA 7-9750 FA 1 -0200

utlllt
V '

1 BEDROOM 
ft Uarages & Launderc 
<: Free Utilities 
V.- Near Hwrythli.g 
<r 1110

Utllltlo 
, 

1059 Wllmlngton Blvd., Wllm.
TE 5-ISJO

House of Pan 
ALSO LOW WEEKLY HATES

1 560 1 CRENSHAW

Camino Palms
'CHILDREN f>K" 

Nicely Furnished 
tingle & I Be, I,,,, m 
ted Pool f,un deck

«KI t UP 
free TV In all 
Free Ullllllei 
Krve Linens 
AMPLE PARKING

ntil

    $87.50    " -
,,lnr. I lldiin. nicely furn.

wns ' Artliiti! N"o"pVts.'"!l'i, 
K.15 W.

rs" *" «- 
. Newiy decorated 

single apts. Close to Bus t 
.toVes Applv Enill I, Men-  

  DELUXE 2 BDRM.  

II:I.MI I'KH WK "i|,sc. a roorna. 
full -l/.r kilcnen Kee arm. 
rnrlrt ,.k KA. H !«r.ii 

WII.MlNC'rilN best. H20 ROM 
I'l flnldien ok. Ill" w««k In­ 
cluding ullllllea. Wllinlnjlon. 

" 1 'li'';'lHOO.M. IfiJU^Bay 

Cull

Carefree Income

.M.CIUU, for quick .all.

SHAW 
REAL ESTATE

1306 Pacific (,'oust Highw 
DA 6-8361

HUGE
'* byrUbe.8U?lfll
i. goes with

1% bath h

_____ IM-final
hDHM Apl Unrage 

l"V?~bd

... .... - n. pd n
J8J0.1 Bidle Port,

KI WK. HINdLE * 1 Bdrm. 
wnll bedl newly dec nllll- 

s pd Patio & ft HI) New 
nuger TO, N

. Wll

I) New 
Hantord

III ro IM PEH WK uayi (11 

Crt Adult HC L>A 1 Hit
H" ijriKT ('   fi-et fin ic'lr.-d 

or oncl. ,,' ",.11 11:17 Nep- 
Inn. v::,', in

VF.IIY nlc< ]l,dnn Cl.lldr.n

2 OK $:;!' wk. Incl uiiHlles. 
Ill,,:' Ijikio, Wilii.in-lonKEY DA 5-1762

llll'Kr. r,o >,,le or Ir'-id.. 'S* 1 » ROOM. Wilier 11*14H ,isi\\3'Kf,v,'; Artuli> vfc'" 1 ' - Jir

INCOME PROPERTY

HMtM F'l'l'

TRADE
These People Want 

to Trade
#1 1 B»dr,

#3^Tripl«

100

4 bed 

In Torrance f
_ _ 5 bedr 

*J 8 Units for a 1, 3. or

"DA 6-91H

TRADE - TRADE - TRADE
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